C
LD
-A
P2
0
7
 R
e

product when scaled from the tested LM-80 product. The tested product is listed in bold text below.
product name voltage
Class product order Code
Applicable Currents
Data Set
B3050-1
(105°C)
Data Set
B3050-2
(85°C)
CXB1304 9V CXB1304-xxxx-xxxCxxxxxxx 460 mA 768 mA
CXB1304 18V CXB1304-xxxx-xxxFxxxxxxx 230 mA 384 mA
CXB1304 36V CXB1304-xxxx-xxxNxxxxxxx 115 mA 192 mA
CXB1507 18V CXB1507-xxxx-xxxFxxxxxxx 462 mA 750 mA
CXB1507 36V CXB1507-xxxx-xxxNxxxxxxx 231 mA 375 mA
CXB1512 18V CXB1512-xxxx-xxxFxxxxxxx 898 mA 1200 mA
CXB1512 36V CXB1512-xxxx-xxxNxxxxxxx 449 mA 600 mA
CXB1816 36V CXB1816-xxxx-xxxNxxxxxxx 462 mA 769 mA
CXB1820 36V CXB1820-xxxx-xxxNxxxxxxx 630 mA 1040 mA
CXB1830 36V CXB1830-xxxx-xxxNxxxxxxx 651 mA 1084 mA
CXB2530 36V CXB2530-xxxx-xxxNxxxxxxx 808 mA 1346 mA
CXB2540 36V CXB2540-xxxx-xxxNxxxxxxx 1142 mA 1907 mA
CXB3050 36v CXB3050-xxxx-xxxNxxxxxxx 1500 mA 2500 mA
M